1-31-9	PTO-1595 RE	10-30-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
S&H 9	192 MEO 9.23.98		
To th	ne Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	100864862	ocuments or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying parties:		
	(1) Kenichi FUJISAKI	OIPE	
2.	Name and address of receiving part ADVANTEST CORPORATION 32-1, Asahicho 1-chome, N Tokyo 179 Japan	ON (3 SEP 2 3 1998 C)	
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): March 25, 199	Merger t Change of Nam	ne —
4.	(b) The title is: *** OR *** This document is being filed after f (a) Patent Application No(s). C	er with a new application: e application is/are: iling of the application: 09/051,406, filed April 9, 1998;	or
5.	(b) Patent No(s), Name and address of party to who STAAS & HALSEY 700 Eleventh Street, N.W. Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001	issued m correspondence concerning doc Our Docket: 1	
6.	Total number of applications and pa	atents involved:1_	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00 E arged to deposit account.	
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Attach duplicate copy of this page		be charged to this Deposit Account)
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be copy is a true copy of the original of		true and correct and any attached

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOF			·
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))			
ADVANT	EST CORPORAT	ION	
32-1,	Asahicho 1-c	home,	
Nerima	-ku, Tokyo 1	79 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclus	-		
(Title of Invention)			
MEMORY T	ESTING APPARAT	JS 	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JF States was executed on even date herewith or, i			etters Patent of the United
(a) executed on August 11, 1997	; (Insert date o	f execution of application, i	f not concurrent)
(b) filed on;	Street, N.W.,	d attorney of STAAS & HA Washington, D.C. 20001 (rized to insert in (b) the spe	(202/434-1500) is
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination applications and being any expatent(s) may be granted and including any expatent(s)").	plication based thereon	, for the full term or terms	for which the said Letters
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the prep Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to sam separate assignments and declarations, taking a evidence.	necessary, desirable or aration and prosecution tion, or public use proc ne, such acts to include	expedient, for securing, not said application(s) and the eeding, and in any litigation but not be limited to execute.	naintaining and enforcing ne issuance of said Letters nor other legal proceeding uting all papers, including
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve	entor(s) has (have) affi:	ked his/her/their signature(s	s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name &	Signature of Witness(es),
Kenidi Tiyaski KENICHI FUJISAKI	March 25, 19	998 Avroc HIROSHI	hive flux

PATENT REEL: 9538 FRAME: 0225